Leaflet
For Keyless Entry Device R&D and Manufacturing Tests
MS2830A
Signal Analyzer
9 kHz to 3.6 GHz
MS2830A Signal Analyzer — Revolutionizing Keyless Entry Device Wireless Tests
• �Supports fast, reliable, low-cost evaluation testing of FSK and ASK digital modulation signals using Fast Fourier Transform (FFT)
 technology

measurement speed
and accuracy*
Ordering Information (Recommended Configurations)
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model/Order No Name Remarks
Keyless Entry Tx Evaluation
MS2830A-040 3.6 GHz Signal Analyzer 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz frequency range
MS2830A-006 Analysis Bandwidth 10 MHz Required for high-speed measurement using FFT
Automotive Rx Evaluation
MS2830A-020 3.6 GHz Vector Signal Generator 250 kHz to 3.6 GHz frequency range
MS2830A-022 Low Power Extension for Vector Signal Generator Extends low level range from –40 to –136 dBm
MS2830A-026 BER Measurement Function Bit error measurement function
MX269902A TDMA IQproducer Generates ASK and FSK modulation signals for Rx evaluation
Automotive
Receiver
BER
Measurement
Data
Clock
RF Out
MS2830A Signal Analyzer with Vector Signal Generator Option